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Name
City, State 
Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

ploszaj, tom Center Harbor, NH
tom.ploszaj@gmail.com

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/21/2022 5:24 PM

DeRosa, Tom Bedford, NH
tom@bfreshconsulting.com

A Lobbyist New Hampshire Planners
Association

Oppose No No 1/23/2022 3:55 PM

Weston, Joyce Plymouth, NH
jweston14@roadrunner.com

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/29/2022 7:29 AM

Richardson, Daniel Nashua, NH
daniel6_22@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/29/2022 12:05 PM

Robinson, Steven Northwood, NH
Nikkiandme@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/29/2022 5:34 PM

Robinson, Karen Northwood, NH
Bdabng12@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/29/2022 5:37 PM

Hunnewell, Richard Holderness, NH
hunnewell.richard@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 12:00 PM

Hunnewell, Anne Holderness, NH
ahunne@roadrunner.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 12:01 PM

Flammer, Yadin Cornish, NH
yadinflammer@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 1:10 PM

Doherty, David Pembroke, NH
ddoherty0845@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 1:19 PM

Campbell, Karolyn Epsom, NH
kkcampbell43@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 1:57 PM

Dolkart, Vivian Grantham, NH
viviandolkart@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 2:28 PM

Dontonville, Anne Enfield, NH
Ardontonville@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 2:46 PM
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Dontonville, Roger Enfield, NH
rdontonville@gmail.com

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 3:20 PM

Tucker, Katherine Wilmot, NH
katherine.s.tucker@valley.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 3:34 PM

See, Alvin Loudon, NH
absee@4liberty.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 4:15 PM

Cranage, Amy Grantham, NH
cranhan@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 4:24 PM

Hegfield, Laura Amherst, NH
laurahegfield@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 4:29 PM

Rourke, Brian Nashua, NH
Brourke85@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/30/2022 4:37 PM

Robinson, Ellis Grantham, NH
ellismmrobinson@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 7:58 PM

Mackey, Phyllis Newfields, NH
phylmackey@hotmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 8:21 PM

Glass, Jonathan Cornish, NH
jglass1063@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 10:17 PM

Crandell-Glass, Jane Cornish, NH
bostonjane@me.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 10:27 PM

Parshall, Lucius Marlborough, NH
lucius.parshall@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 10:44 PM

Boyle, Mary Cornish, NH
mary.n.boyle@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/30/2022 11:00 PM

Grassie, Chuck Rochester, NH
chuck.grassie@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Strafford 11 Support No No 1/30/2022 11:38 PM

Rich, Cecilia Somersworth, NH
cecilia.rich@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 6:29 AM

HALLOCK, LINDA Cornish, NH
lindash@mail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 8:20 AM

Ford Burley, Nicole Lebanon, NH
nicole.ford.burley@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 8:39 AM

Stevens, Deb Nashua, NH
debstevens4ward7@gmail.com

An Elected Official My 10K constituents Support No No 1/31/2022 8:47 AM

Campbell, Karen Epsom, NH
klynncampbell50@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 9:08 AM



DePuy, Charles Lebanon, NH
c.depuy@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 9:24 AM

Fraysse, Michael Epsom, NH
mikefraysse@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 9:52 AM

Frost, Sherry Dover, NH
sherry.frost@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 9:59 AM

Hamblet, Joan Portsmouth, NH
jhamblet4@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 10:19 AM

Lewandowski, Jean Nashua, NH
jlewando@hotmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 11:03 AM

bory, lee nashua, NH
leebory@juno.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 11:04 AM

Pimentel, Rod Henniker, NH
Rod.pimentel@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 11:19 AM

McTigue, Deborah Enfield, NH
mctigue44@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 11:32 AM

Oxenham, Lee Plainfield, NH
leeoxenham@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 11:47 AM

perez, maria milford, NH
mariaeli63@gmail.com

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 12:08 PM

Bouchard, Donald MANCHESTER, NH
donaldjbouchard@gmail.com

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 12:30 PM

Hamer, Heidi Manchester, NH
heidi.hamer@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 2:10 PM

Almy, Susan Lebanon, NH
Susan.almy@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 3:44 PM

Duncan, Stan Newton, NH
standuncan@post.harvard.edu

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 5:10 PM

Bowles, Margaret Lyme, NH
mcb2885@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/31/2022 9:38 PM
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